1. Name of Listed Entity:Bombay Super Hybrid Seeds Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BSHSL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
v
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) [} olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xii) ed form
) Vi) (vii) (including diluted share
Asa %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. Asa X1V
(A+B+C2) Rights asa x) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas | Clas | Tot | %of (X1)= (Vi) *+(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ As a %of Shar Share




eg:y

©

(A+B+C2)

es
held
(b)

s held
(b)

A Promoter & (19 7680771 768077 [73.19 768010 768 [73.19 73.19 0 0 7680771
Promoter 1 771 077
Group 1
B Public 1275 2812957 281295 26.81 281210 281 26.81 26.81 0 2812951
7 957 295
7
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 1294 1049372 104937 1100 104910 104 100 100 0 0 10493722
8 28 3728 937

28




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2 Tot_‘al (X) asa total total
()" Ginss | Giass [ Tot | Votng et Star || share
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X)) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 19 768070 0 768077 (713.19  [76807/0 768 [73.19 73.19 0 0 0 7680771
ndu undivided 71 1 71 077
Family 1
ARVINDKU |ALPP|1 298050 0 298052 28.4 298050 298 28.4 28.4 0 0 0 2980528
MAR K294 28 3 28 052
JADAVIJIBH [9C 8
Al
KAKADIA
KIRITKUMAIALPP|1 28111/0 0 281112 26.79 281110 281 26.79 26.79 0 0 0 2811120
R K294 20 0 20 112
JADAVIJIBH 8D 0
Al
KAKADIA
KISHORKU |AECP|1 85968 |0 0 859680 [8.19 859680 859 [8.19 8.19 0 0 0 859680
MAR K375 0 0 680
DEVRAIJBH (7]
Al
KAKADIYA
JADAVIJIBH |ADA |1 5912010 0 591200 5.63 591200 591 15.63 5.63 0 0 591200
Al PP36 0 0 200
DEVRAJBH |[10L




AI PATEL

KAKADIYA

HETALBEN ICWE 34807 34807 10.33 34807 348 0.33 0.33 34807
RAJANIBHA PK63 07

I 92K

KAKADIYA

VIKEN BXFP 32000 32000 (0.3 32000 320 0.3 0.3 32000
JAYANTILA K830 00

L KAKADIA "M

RAKSHIT BTM 32000 32000 (0.3 32000 320 (0.3 0.3 32000
JENTILAL [PK96 00

KAKADIA 05D

ANKUR BFSP 32000 32000 (0.3 32000 320 0.3 0.3 32000
KISHORBH [K142 00

Al oP

KAKADIA

KANTABEN BAD 32000 32000 (0.3 32000 320 0.3 0.3 32000
JAY ANTIBH PK42 00

Al 93H

KAKADIYA

SONALBEN |ASFP 35436 35436 (0.34 35436 354 0.34 0.34 35436
ARVINDBH K580 36

Al 3N

KAKADIYA

JAYANTILA AOM 32000 32000 (0.3 32000 320 0.3 0.3 32000
L PKS55 00

DEVRAJBH BOR

Al

KAKADIYA

PRABHABE |AJEP 32000 32000 (0.3 32000 320 0.3 0.3 32000
N K809 00

KISHORBH [8H

Al

KAKADIYA

RAJNIKANT AAQ 32000 32000 (0.3 32000 320 (0.3 0.3 32000
BHAI HR8&4 00

JADAVBHAI08D




(HUF)

ARVINDBH
Al
JADAVBHAI
KAKADIA
(HUF)

AAO
HAO02
22N

32000

32000

0.3

32000

320
00

0.3

32000

KIRITBHAI
JADAVJIBH
Al HUF

AAH
HKO03
12C

32000

32000

0.3

32000

320
00

0.3

32000

JADAVII
DEVRAJBH
Al (HUF)

AAE
HJ50
98P

32000

32000

0.3

32000

320
00

0.3

32000

JAGRUTIBE
N RAKSHIT
KAKADIYA

DLV
PK77
81K

16000

16000

0.15

16000

160
00

0.15

0.15

16000

SANGITABE
N
KIRITBHAI
KAKADIA

ASFP
K580
2P

16000

16000

0.15

16000

160
00

0.15

0.15

16000

KISHORBH
Al
DEVRAJBH
Al (HUF)

AAH
HKO03
13D

16000

16000

0.15

16000

160
00

0.15

0.15

16000

HARESH V
THUMMER

AQFP
T187
1P

DUSHYANT
BHALI S.
SAKARIYA

DMW
PS78
58K

JYOTSNABE
N
JADAVIJIBH
Al
KAKADIYA

AJEP
K809
7]

RAJNIBHAI
JADAVIJIBH
Al

ALPP
K295
0D




KAKADIYA

JAGRUTIBH
EN V
SORTHIYA

LYJP
S1308
D

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

UPSURGE
SEEDS OF
AGRICULTU
RE LIMITED

AAC
CU16
36R

Partnership
Firms

M/S HARI
OM SUPER
SHOP

AAE
FH26
28H

M/S CK
INDUSTRIE
S

AAE
FC11
35E

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

19

76807
71

768077
1

73.19

76807
71

768
077

73.19

73.19

7680771

Foreign

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign

0




Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 19 7680710 0 768077 (73.19  [76807)0 768 [73.19 0 73.19 0 0 0 0 7680771
Shareholding 71 1 71 077
of Promoter 1
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+HA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (7 IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X ed form
s held Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a %of Warrants) convertible (a) %of | (No % of
Vil Total x) securities total t total
Class | Class | Tot \r/IOtll)’t,sg perf:aesn?age S:sar a}[;_ :i’l,c‘:;z
X Y al g of diluted peld | ba (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L] (a) (b)
1  [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
b  [Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
c |Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




'Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
PPortfolio
Investors

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
B

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0 0

0

Non-
institutions

0 0

0

Individuals -

1212

27226
54

272265 25.95
4

27226
54

272
265

25.95

25.95

2722648

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to

1187

65449

654499 6.24

65449

654
499

6.24

6.24

654493




Rs. 2 lakhs.

ii  |[Individual 25 20681 206815 19.71 20681 206 (19.71 19.71 2068155

shareholders 55 S 55 815
holding S
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
KETAN CKQ |1 16000 160000 |1.52 16000 160 |1.52 1.52 160000
DEVSHIBHAPD16 0 0 000
It 60K
DUDHATRA
BRIJESH DYH |1 14880 148800 |1.42 14880 148 [1.42 1.42 148800
RAMESHBH |PK16 0 0 800
Al 05P
KAPURIYA
JANAKPARI|ALRP|1 13600 136000 [1.3 13600 136 1.3 1.3 136000
SOMPARI G210 0 0 000
GOSAI 8B
PINAL H DME |1 13118 131180 [1.25 13118 131 1.25 1.25 131180
KAKKAD |PK06 0 0 180

38B
DHARMISH BHM |1 12827 128276 (1.22 12827 128 1.22 1.22 128276
THABEN PT51 6 6 276
DINESHBHA|18C
It
THUMMAR
JIGNESHJ [BIEP |1 12640 126400 (1.2 12640 126 |1.2 1.2 126400
RADIYA R716 0 0 400

1L
ALPESH ALM |1 11840 118400 [1.13 11840 118 1.13 1.13 118400
KANTILAL [PK90 0 0 400
KESHARIYARSG
MITESH CHQ |1 11040 110400 |1.05 11040 110 |1.05 1.05 110400
BHAGVANBI|PP36 0 0 400
HAI PALVE 29H
RUSHIL AGA |1 20160 201600 (1.92 20160 201 (1.92 1.92 201600




RAMANI  [PGO06 0 0 600
02Q
VASANTRAIAGA |1 10740 107405 [1.02 10740 107 1.02 1.02 107405
HARILAL [PGO06 S S 405
GOPALKA [02Q
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 63 00303 00303 (0.86 90303 903 0.86 0.86 00303
(specify) 03
Bodies 2 40 40 0 40 40 0 0 40
Corporate
Clearing 7 058 058 0.01 058 958 10.01 0.01 058
member
HUF 40 88393 88393 10.84 88393 883 0.84 0.84 88393
93
Non-Resident 14 012 012 0.01 912 912 10.01 0.01 012
Indian (NRI)
Sub-Total 1275 28129 281295 26.81 28129 281 26.81 26.81 2812951
(B)(3) 57 7 57 295
7
Total Public 1275 28129 281295 26.81 28129 281 26.81 26.81 2812951
Shareholding 57 7 57 295
(B)= 7
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

HB)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of

Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the () shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(viii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(x1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(©OMHON2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest




KIRITKUMA
R
JADAVJIBH
Al
KAKADIA

ALPPK2948 INDIAN 27.09 27.09 27.09
D

KIRITKUMA
R
JADAVJIBH
Al
KAKADIA

ALPPK2949 INDIAN 26.79 26.79 26.79 Yes Yes
D

28-Jul-2014

KIRITBHAI
JADAVJIBH
Al HUF

AAHHKO031 INDIAN 0.3 0.3 0.3 Yes Yes
2C

29-Oct-2014

ARVINDKU
MAR
JADAVJIBH
Al
KAKADIA

ALPPK2949 INDIAN [28.7 28.7 28.7
C

ARVINDBH
Al
JADAVBHAI
KAKADIA
(HUF)

AAOHAO022 INDIAN 0.3 0.3 0.3 Yes Yes
2N

29-Oct-2014

ARVINDKU
MAR
JADAVJIBH
Al
KAKADIA

ALPPK2949 INDIAN [28.4 28.4 28.4 Yes Yes
C

29-Oct-2014

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held




Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




